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people with dementia are understood, respected and

supported and confident they can contribute to community
life.




What is Memory
Worship and who
is it for?

Memory Worship is a monthly church
service for people living with dementia.

The afternoon takes a regular pattern of
welcome; singing well known hymns,
reading familiar passages of scripture and
saying the Lord’s Prayer together.

The formal part of the service lasts 30
minutes before leading into a craft activity
and hospitality, providing an opportunity
for conversation to reinforce the theme of
the service.

After the service our dedicated and
informed team of community volunteers
are always on hand with tea, cake and a
listening ear.

This year’s programme has been designed
around old familiar hymns.
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Now it's I

Monday
_Afternoon

Monday 19th January
Lord of all hopefulness.

Monday 16th February
Love Divine, All Loves
Excelling.

Monday 16th March

Lord Jesus Christ You have
come to us, You are one with us
Mary’s Son.

Monday 20th April
When we walk with the Lord.

Monday 18th May
The Lord’s my Shepherd.
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Monday 15th June
Eternal Father Strong to
save.

Monday 20th July
Take it to the Lord in prayer.

Monday 17th August
All things bright and beautiful.

Monday 21st September
How Great Thou Art.

Monday 19th October
Come ye thankful people
come.

Monday 16th November
Make me a channel of Your
Peace.

Monday 21st December
Come and join the celebration.



